
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 3B 22-11-2024 22-11-2024

243 Atlantis Ieper 2 52 39 MET Jaguar Spegelaere

38109 Donovan Vanpé 170 1

180 1

166 1516

36929 Siebe Vandoolaeghe 146 0

136 0

156 0438

31890 Frans Hauspie 120 0

128 0

127 0375

37553 Joeri Miniailo 152 0

193 1

121 0466

37964 Dorian Vanpé 143 0

117 0

112 0372

731

0

754

0

682

0

2167
4

0

37442 Paulina Bala 139 0

123 0

131 0393

24999 Christophe Closset 181 1

157 1

162 1500

11077 Ralph Van Elslander 171 1

195 1

214 1580

36919 Gregory Closset 204 1

139 0

212 1555

28674 Andy Dumarey 172 1

162 1

137 1471

867

4

776

4

856

4

2499
11

44 27


